
2/22/24, 2:07 PM Fiber To Desktop-Bill of Materials

about:blank 1/3

Product
Photo

UPC Name
Total
Quantity

Cumulative
Material
Price

Cumulative
Installation
Time

Cumulative
Labor
Price

Extended
Price

CCH-CP12-E4
Corning 12F

OM3/OM4 adapter
panel

136 $15841.82 4 Hrs 32 Mins $453.33 $16295.15

050502T5120002M
Corning OM3 LC-LC
patchcords, 2m 817 $23186.46

27 Hrs 14
Mins $2723.33 $25909.79

FP12LCOM33M

12 Strand
Multimode 50/125
OM3 10G LC-UPC

Fiber Pigtail (3
Meter)

136 $5548.80
272 Hrs 00

Mins $27200.00 $32748.80

HD096SABTJQP

Corning 96 Strand
50/125 Multimode

OM3 Indoor Plenum
Fiber Optic Cable -

Aqua (Per Foot)

300 $3960.00 5 Hrs 00 Mins $500.00 $4460.00

048T88-61180-29

Corning 48 Strand
50/125 Multimode

OM3 Indoor Plenum
Fiber Optic Cable -

Aqua (Per Foot)

4500 $64800.00
75 Hrs 00

Mins $7500.00 $72300.00

CCH-CP12-A8
Corning 12F OM2
adapter panel 940 $112743.60

31 Hrs 20
Mins $3133.33 $115876.93

FO-PT708-10-12PK

12-Fiber OM2
Multimode Simplex
50 micron - 900um

Pigtail - Orange

940 $33840.00
1880 Hrs 00

Mins $188000.00 $221840.00

FJ553MDM

3 Meter LC-LC
Duplex Multimode
62.5/125 OM1

Orange Fiber Patch
Cable (9.84ft)

940 $8629.20
31 Hrs 20

Mins $3133.33 $11762.53

012TD8-31131-20

Corning 12 Strand
OM2 Indoor Plenum
Fiber Optic Cable -
Orange (Per Foot)

70500 $101520.00
1175 Hrs 00

Mins $117500.00 $219020.00

048E88-61131-29

Corning 48 Strand
Singlemode Indoor
Plenum Fiber Optic
Cable - Yellow (Per

Foot)

400 $2880.00
13 Hrs 20

Mins $1333.33 $4213.33
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CCH-CP12-A9 Corning 12F OS2
adapter panel

8 $1051.01 00 Hrs 16
Mins

$26.67 $1077.68

FP12LCSM3M

12 Strand
Singlemode LC-
UPC Fiber Pigtail (3

Meter)

8 $306.72 16 Hrs 00
Mins

$1600.00 $1906.72

040402R5820002M Corning OS2 LC-LC
patch cord, 2M

48 $1241.28 1 Hrs 36 Mins $160.00 $1401.28

SR42UBDP

Tripp Lite
SR42UBDP

SmartRack Rack
Cabinet, Deep 42U

37 $73636.96 148 Hrs 00
Mins

$14800.00 $88436.96

PDU3MV6L2120LV

Tripp Lite
PDU3MV6L2120LV
3-Phase Metered
PDU, 5.7 kW, 42

Outlets, 120V
Output

37 $23420.56 37 Hrs 00
Mins

$3700.00 $27120.56

AR7580A

Vertical Cable
Manager APC
AR7580A for

NetShelter SX
750mm Wide 42U

37 $16070.58 37 Hrs 00
Mins

$3700.00 $19770.58

13930-702
Chatsworth 2U
horizontal cable
manager (black)

74 $6414.91 74 Hrs 00
Mins

$7400.00 $13814.91

SRSHELF2PDP

Tripp Lite
SRSHELF2PDP 2U
Cantilever Fixed

Shelf, 60 lb
Capacity, 21"
Depth, Black

74 $7769.11 74 Hrs 00
Mins

$7400.00 $15169.11

SMART3000RM2UN

Tripp Lite
SMART3000RM2UN

SmartPro 3kVA
2.25kW Line

Interactive Sine
Wave UPS, LCD,
USB, Serial, EPO,

120V

37 $80119.36 37 Hrs 00
Mins

$3700.00 $83819.36

SRFANWM
Tripp Lite

SRFANWM Cooling
Fan

37 $4926.18 37 Hrs 00
Mins

$3700.00 $8626.18

-204632878
6 AWG Green

Stranded Ground
Wire

737 $1370.82 54538 Hrs 00
Mins

$5453800.00 $5455170.82
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Total: $589277.37 58514 Hrs 38
Mins

$5851463.32 $6440740.69

Shipping & Handling Charges: $0

Sales Tax: Equipment 0 % $0.00

Grand Total: $6440740.69


